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Elev. 715.95
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Sta. 137+55.00
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be determined by wall manufacturer
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Top of wall

Proposed grade along F.F. of wall Block Wall

Segmental Concrete

Cap block

min. 1'-6" below grade

Top of leveling pad

Proposed grade behind wall

Elev. 721.22

Elev. 720.57

WALL NO. 7

(Sta. 133+75.00 to 135+00.00)

WALL NO. 7

(Sta. 135+00.00 to 136+25.00)

WALL NO. 7

(Sta. 136+25.00 to 137+25.00)

WALL NO. 7

(Sta. 137+25.00 to 137+55.00)

Elev. 721.02

Cap block

Block Wall

Segmental Concrete

Top of wall

Proposed grade along F.F. of wall

Proposed grade behind wall

130'-0"

125'-0"

125'-0"

100'-0"

30'-0"

Existing Ground (Typ.)
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